
WOODBRIDGE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

COMMITTEE ROSTER 
 

July 1, 2017 – June 30, 2019 
 
 
BOARD OF EDUCATION OFFICERS               TELEPHONE     Meetings – 3rd Monday of the Month  
Margaret Hamilton, Chair (Ex-Officio - All Committees) 203-494-7591    7:00 PM – Stella Library Media Center 
 28 Park Lane                mannham@sbcglobal.net 

 

Nancy Maasbach, Vice Chair      203-553-9518   nmaasbach@mocanyc.org   
 16 North Racebrook Road   
 

Maegan Genovese, Secretary    203-500-7601  maegan.genovese@yale.edu 
 7 North Avenue   
      

   
CURRICULUM COMMITTEE         Meetings – 1st Thursday of the Month  
Lynn Piascyk, Chair     203-387-3545    4:30 PM– Stella Library Media Center   
 80 Woodfield Road       piascyk.boe@gmail.com  
 

Maegan Genovese, Secretary    203-500-7601  maegan.genovese@yale.edu 
 7 North Avenue   
 

Nancy Maasbach       203-553-9518   nmaasbach@mocanyc.org 
 16 North Racebrook Road   
          
         
FACILITIES COMMITTEE          
John Vultee, Chair     203-710-7899     District Office Conference Room 
  24 Timber Lane       johnvultee@aol.com 
 

Paul Testa        203-389-1039   ptesta@littler.com   
 9 High Street   
 

Lynn Piascyk      203-387-3545  piascyk.boe@gmail.com 
 80 Woodfield Road  
          
         
FINANCE COMMITTEE         2nd Monday of the Month, 7:00 PM  
Steve Fleischman, Chair     203-393-1700    District Office Conference Room  
 148 Rimmon Road        sjfleischman@gmail.com 
 

Garett Luciani        203-397-1214  garett.luciani@peoples.com 
         9 Lawrence Street     
 

Nancy Maasbach       203-553-9518   nmaasbach@mocanyc.org 
 16 North Racebrook Road   
          
           
POLICY COMMITTEE                 Meets on As Needed Basis 
Nancy Maasbach, Chair       203-553-9518       District Office Conference Room    
 16 North Racebrook Road        nmaasbach@mocanyc.org 
 

Garett Luciani        203-397-1214  garett.luciani@peoples.com 
         9 Lawrence Street     
 

Emily Melnick      203-298-4938  melnick.emily@gmail.com 
 50 Hunting Hill Road   

 
TOWN LIAISONS 
Board of Selectmen – Teri Schatz   
Board of Finance – Sandra Stein         Revised 8/21/2017 
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